

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Log & Bhatwalia D/Bhatwalya, Kynhar Tola					
Agency - Neha Kumari					
Agreement No - 185 S.B.D of 2020-21					
Date of work order - 12/12/20					
Date of completion - 11/9/21					
Date of Entry - 28/7/23					
(1) setting out Prelar .66 Km-					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land,					
	$\frac{430 \times 50 + 500 \times 5.20}{2} = 3483 m^2$				
	Hence $\frac{3483}{10000} = .3483 Hk$				
(3)	Dimensionary of Cement lined Perimeter				
	2015 @ 3m x 1m - 9 m ²				
	1 @ 15 @ 3-m x 1m - 4.5 m ²				
	1 @ 20 @ 2.90x1.10 - 3.8 m ²				
	1 @ 21 @ 2.50 x 1.10 - 3.25 m ²				
					24.55 m ²
					Kmsl 24 m ²
(4) Removal of Telephone pole 3 Nos.,					
(5) Excavation for Roadwork					
inserted with hydraulic excavator -					

Continuation
1015090.45 — 60.75 m³
Unit 58 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) setting out pillar					
1.661 cm	at hand T. m. B P 3				
		49153.560/m			32441 =
(2) clearing and breaking road land					
3483 m ²	at hand T. m. B P 3				
		49809.130/m			17349 =
(3) dismantling of cement concrete pavement					
24 m ²	at hand T. m. B P 3				
		1557.880/m			37389 =
(4) Removal of Telephone Poles					
3015	at hand T. m. B P 3				
		171.710/m			515 =
(5) Excavation of road work on					
side with hydraulic excavator					
58 m ²	at hand T. m. B P 3				
		83.640/m			4851 =
(6) cost of embankment with					
material deposited at site					
for Roadway cutting					
40.6 m ²	at hand T. m. B P 3				
		189.720/m			7706 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Cost of emb with opp material.					
249 m ³ @ 191.470/m ³					47671.53
251.45 m ³ @ 191.470/m ³					48154.50
500.45 m ³ @ 191.470/m ³					95881.00
(8) Excavation on foot					
45.63 m ³ @ 284.210/m ³					12968.00
(9) 1st class Bedding					
2.03 m ³ @ 470.480/m ³					956.00
(10) Back filling on foot/ditches					
2.20 m ³ @ 673.290/m ³					1481.24
(11) Plaster cement concrete on top					
2.71 m ³ @ 6382.220/m ³					17296.00
(12) Paving and laying R.C. & N.P.C.					
7.15 m ³ @ 4393.850/m ³					31404.00
(13) 2/10 cm C.M. (1:3:4)					
95.790 m ³ @ 7951.570/m ³					761514.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Plastering with c.m (104)					
39.08 m ² @ 1000 T.M.B.P. 5					
@ 269.730/m ² — R					11861 =
(15) Excavation for Road way					
1m Road width,					
49.49 m ² @ 1000 T.M.B.P. 5					
@ 83.640/m ² — R					4139 =
(16) Const of 10.5 B box					
223.19 m ² @ 1000 T.M.B.P. 6					
@ 3093.100/m ² — R					690348
(17) Prov laying of 8 cm					
10.5 B.M. box 11					
177.185 m ² @ 1000 T.M.B.P. 6					
@ 3919.870/m ² — R					694542
(18) Prov and asp former (10)					
1166.62 m ² @ 1000 T.M.B.P. 6					
@ 52400/m ² — R					61131 =
(19) Prov and asp 7 cm coat					
1162.89 m ² @ 1000 T.M.B.P. 6+7					
@ 18.970/m ² — R					22060 =
(20) Prov m.s.s laying and rolling					
closed graded premix surfacing					
1162.89 m ² @ 1000 T.M.B.P. 7					
@ 256.730/m ² — R					297851 =
					R 2247723 =
less 5% Below this part					11463 =
					R 2236260 =
Sum 2247723					
5.6					

Continuation

M.
AE 28/7/23
Rangam